





Yoga Certification Board

Certificate

SHRI RADHABALLAB DEY

is hereby certified as

Yoga Volunteer

by

The Yoga Certification Board

under

the voluntary certification of yoga professionals,
Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India

Certificate No.: P000024577

Validity Period: Certification From 16-Oct-2021 to 15-Oct-2026

Evaluated by: as Certification PQMS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

Authorised Signatory
PQMS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

Maneet Dewan,

PQMS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.,
4th Floor, Sco-21, Feroze Gandhi Market,
Opp. Ludhiana Stock Exchange, Ludhiana-141001

ssuing Date: 16-Oct-2021

Masavaraldi

Authorised Signatory
Yoga Certification Board
Dr. I. V. Basavaraddi,
Head of Institution,
Yoga Certification Board,
Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India,
IRCS, 1 Red Cross Road, New Delhi - 110001